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Meal : Lunch

Week VI Monday, April 3, 2023 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023

Swedish Meatballs Macaroni & Meatsauce Sheet Pan Curry Chicken Cheeseburger

Soft Dinner Roll Steamed Sweet Peas Bakery Roll Whole Grain Bun & Ketchup                       CLOSED

Steamed Green Beans Chilled Peaches Creamy Mashed Potatoes CKC Baked Beans

Diced Chilled Pears Milk Banana Orange Wedges or Mandarin Oranges

Milk Milk Milk  

Week I Monday, April 10, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023

Popcorn Chicken Cold Sandwich Taco Rice Bowl Creamy Mac & Cheese Sweet & Sour Chicken

Ketchup Honey Mustard Chicken on a bun Brown Rice topped w/Seasoned Beef Mixed Dinner Salad w/Dressing Steamed Seasoned Brown Rice

Whole Grain Dinner Roll Steamed Carrots
Served with Shred Chz, Cilantro & 
Crema

Orange Wedges or Mandarin Oranges Steamed Broccoli

Fresh Broccoli & Dip Chilled Peaches & Milk Steamed Green Peas Milk Cinnamon Apple Slices

Diced Chilled Pears & Milk Banana & Milk Milk

Week II Monday, April 17, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023

BBQ Beef Sandwich Soft Shell Chicken Taco Meatball Sub w/Mozzarella Brunch Lunch Chicken Butter Parmesan Pasta

CKC Baked Beans
WG Tortilla, Seasoned Chicken & 
Cheese

Sliced Cucumbers & Dip French Toast Sticks & Syrup Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Diced Chilled Pears Steamed Mixed Veggies Banana Tater Tots & Ketchup Cinnamon Apple Slices

Milk Chilled Peaches Milk Orange Wedges or Mandarin Oranges Milk

Milk Milk  

Week III Monday, April 24, 2023 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023

Premium Chicken Nuggets Mandarin Orange Chicken Good Ole Fashioned Hamburger Cheesy Meatballs Stuffed Breadsticks

Ketchup Steamed Brown Rice Ketchup WG Roll Warm Red Sauce

Steamed Green Beans Crisp Broccoli w/ Dip Steamed Mixed Veggies Garden Salad & Dressing Glazed Carrots

Diced Chilled Pears Chilled Peaches Banana Orange Wedges or Mandarin Oranges Cinnamon Apple Slices

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Hot Meal

Hot Meal
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*** Hot Veg and Cold meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day. Whole milk will be served to the infants & one year olds. 2% will be served to the two,three,four and five year olds.**

                                                                                  

                                      


